Report of Deposits

August 2019

DESCRIPTION
Building Permit

Examination of Plans
Occupancy Permits

Mobile Home Permits

Board of Appeals Fees
Building Address No & Frame
Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps
Property Owner Registration
Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permits

Grand Total

cITy OF

EST. 1906

Director

Building Inspection and
Neighborhood Services
elisinski@westalliswi.gov
414.302.8400

FEES
$32,173.00

$7,775.00

$10,750.00

$35.00

$150.00

$10.00

$11.25

$3,930.00

$20,809.00

$8,250.00

$83,893.25

City of West Allis » 7525 West Greenfield Avenue « West Allis, Wl 53214 « www.westalliswi.gov



BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

August 2019
CONSTRUCTION TYPE COUNT VALUATION
Res. Accessory Bldg (Gar/Outbldg, etc) 3 $50,300.00
Single Family A & A 13 $212,070.00
Single Family Deck 4 $21,118.00
Two-Family - A & A 1 $3,000.00
Apartments A & A 1 $1,000.00
CommA&A 9 $955,800.00
Tax Exempt Property - A & A 1 $3,300,000.00
Comm Wreck - No Dw Units Elim. 1 $10,000.00
Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim. 3 $9,000.00
Res. Wreck - Single Family 1 $500.00
Signs & Billboards 14 $93,927.00
Commercial HVAC 10 $127,814.00
Residential HVAC 38 $57,200.00
Parking Lot - Commercial 1 $26,600.00
Roofing - Commercial 1 $81,489.00
Other 1 $9,500.00

REPORT TOTALS 70 $4,959,318.00

FEES

$758.00
$1,408.00
$425.00
$60.00
$250.00
$8,740.00
$13,682.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,850.00
$1,400.00
$2,700.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$32,173.00



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

August 2019

PERMIT DATE
210391 8/1/2019
210393 8/1/2019
210402 8/6/2019
210403 8/6/2019
210404 8/7/2019
210405 8/7/2019
210406 8/8/2019
210408 8/9/2019
210410 8/9/2019
210411 8/9/2019
210417 8/13/2019
210418 8/13/2019
210423 8/13/2019
210425 8/14/2019
210429 8/14/2019
210431 8/16/2019
210432 8/16/2019
210434 8/20/2019
210435 8/20/2019
210438 8/21/2019
210439 8/21/2019
210441 8/21/2019
210442 8/22/2019
210443 8/22/2019
210446 8/26/2019
210447 8/26/2019
210450 8/27/2019
210454 8/27/2019
210455 8/28/2019
210458 8/29/2019
210459 8/30/2019
210460 8/30/2019

CONTRACTOR

Design Group Three
OWNER

Excel Custom Contractors
Construction Management
OWNER

C G Schmidt, Inc.

AB&K

OWNER

Mad City Windows & Baths
Crew 2, Inc.

OWNER

Jason Zimmerman

J Class Construction LLC
Eders Improvements of New
Exact Exterior & Interior
Beeler Construction
OWNER

Duffek Construction
Interspace LLC

OWNER

OWNER

J D Griffiths Company, Inc.
Kuhs Quality Homes
OWNER

Bottom to Top Services
OWNER

OWNER

Oak Creek Plumbing, Inc.

J T Contractors LLC
OWNER

MK3 Construction & Maintenance
J M G Construction Solutions

ADDRESS

11901 W. Hayes Ave.
08537 W. Arthur PI.
07814 W. Oklahoma Ave.
11390 W. Theo Trecker Way
09727 W. Hayes PI.
02450 S.  068th St.

01358 S. 1i16th St

01136 S.  072nd St.
08732 W. Lincoln Ave.
02477 S.  094th St

01020 S.  074th st

10817 W. Lincoln Ave.
03303 S.  112th st

06219 W. Mitchell St.
10032 W. Bungalow Pkwy.
06834 W. Greenfield Ave.
03265 S.  121st St.

05919 W. National Ave.
02400 S.  102nd St
01616 S.  058th St.

02811 S.  Cleveland Park Dr.
02210 S.  069th St.

01930 S.  091st St.

08915 W. Becher St.
08926 W. Mitchell St.
06525 W. Burnham St.
06800 W. Becher St.
02125 S.  Livingston Terr.
02128 S.  061st St.

02250 S.  076th St.

07311 W. Greenfield Ave.
01037 S.  100th St.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$71,000
$2,018
$20,000
$145,000
$10,000
$3,300,000
$20,000
$10,000
$15,055
$20,000
$200
$80,000
$9,700
$250
$25,000
$300,000
$15,000
$120,000
$4,800
$15,000
$4,515
$22,000
$1,000
$550
$8,900
$85,000
$1,000
$16,000
$3,300
$3,000
$350,000
$10,000

Remodel (2) Bathrooms Second Floor
Build deck on pool

Bathroom remodel

Tenant buildout for ASAP

Basement Remodel

Addition/Alteration for WAWM Community Center
Kitchen and powder room remodel
Porch addition with roof

Bathroom remodel

Kitchen Remodel

Front deck

Alterations for Staff One

Rebuild basement wall

Drywall patch in kitchen

30 x 30 Detached garage

Alterations of tenant space

Basement Remodel

Facade renovation

Alteration for Rogers Behavioral Health
Kitchen and bathroom remodel

Replace front window and install patio door
Build 21' x 20" detached garage

Replace (2) second story jump decks
New exterior door with smaller opening
rebuild front porch

Site & building alterations for Magra-Stonecraft - 7,500 sq. ft.

Install gas fire pit

Bathroom remodel

Build 24'x40' detached garage

Remove (2) non load bearing walls in residence
Building alterations

Drywall repair



DATE

DISTRICT 1
8/7/2019
8/16/201
8/20/201
8/26/201

DISTRICT 2
8/30/201

DISTRICT 3
8/6/2019

DISTRICT5
8/1/2019
8/12/201
8/13/201
8/14/201

MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT REPORT

DISTRICT

PERMIT CONTRACTOR

MAJOR PERMITS

210405
210431
210434
210447

MAJOR PERMITS

210459

1
2
3
4
5

C G Schmidt, Inc.

Beeler Construction

Duffek Construction

OWNER

MK3 Construction &

MAJOR PERMITS

210403

Construction Management

MAJOR PERMITS

210391
210412
210418
210427

Design Group Three
Local Roofing Co., Inc.
Jason Zimmerman
Teko Mechanical, Inc.

August 2019
VALUATION COUNT
$3,891,762.00 18
$392,500.00 11
$254,700.00 10
$106,024.00 10
$416,332.00 21
ADDRESS VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK
02450 S. 068th St. $3,300,000 Addition/Alteration for WAWM Community Center
06834 W Greenfield Ave. $300,000  Alterations of tenant space
05919 W National Ave. $120,000 Facade renovation
06525 W Burnham St. $85,000  Site & building alterations for Magra-Stonecraft - 7,500
sq. ft.
07311 W Greenfield Ave. $350,000 Building alterations
11390 W Theo Trecker Way $145,000 Tenant buildout for ASAP
11901 W Hayes Ave. $71,000 Remodel (2) Bathrooms Second Floor
02964 S. 108th St. $81,489  Reroof at Southtown Shopping Center
10817 W Lincoln Ave. $80,000  Alterations for Staff One
02448 S. 102nd St. $50,000 HVAC Alterations - Rogers Memorial Lincoln Center

Outpatient Clinic



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY APPLIED FOR REPORT

August 2019

Address Date App # Phone # Occupant Fee Description

11820 W RAINBOW AVE 8/29/2019 2019450  414-943-1933  Dairyland Drain Cleaning 50.00 clearing clogged drains

1135 S70 ST 8/12/2019 2019412  414-475-4560  United Steelworkers 350.00 Staff will service USW Local Unions and members in the region.
10809 W LAPHAM ST 8/22/2019 2019439  414-800-4044 Coast Car Wash West Allis 550.00 Express conveyor belt operated car wash facility

10296 W NATIONAL AVE 8/21/2019 2019435 414-485-6392 WaterStone Bank SSB 550.00 Since 1921, WaterStone Bank has served local communities as a 1
1135 S70 ST 8/9/2019 2019408 4145335000 Soberalski Immigration Law 350.00 Law Firm

1205 S70 ST 8/6/2019 2019399 4144754444 Santa Fe Communications 550.00 Founded in 1982, Santa Fe Communications broadcasts the Catho
11135 W NATIONAL AVE 8/27/2019 2019442  414-595-8681 Spirit Halloween, LLC 800.00 Open from September 12th through November 2nd to sell Hallow
7601 W BECHER ST 8/7/2019 2019400 4144882000 Future Scholar Christian Academy 550.00 Future Scholar Christian Academy LLC is a small childcare cente
12200 W ADLER LN 8/30/2019 2019453 414 333-8808 Fuchs Holdings, LLC 800.00 managing and analyzing investments

10101 W GREENFIELD AVE  8/8/2019 2019405 4142035559 The Benchmark Company, LLC 200.00 Institutional broker dealer

1205 S 70 ST 8/12/2019 2019411 800-603-7796  FlexScripts Administrators 550.00 We work with Health Insurance Brokers, TPAs and Employer Grt
1135 S70 ST 8/14/2019 2019424  414-277-9088  Affiliated Attorneys, LLC 350.00 Representation of clients in various areas of law

6701 W BELOIT RD 8/5/2019 2019394 414-248-4499 He & She Hair and Spa 350.00 Hair Salon

1205 S 70 ST 8/9/2019 2019410  414-475-2788 Professional Services Group/ Comn  550.00 Professional Services Group (PSG) is a Wisconsin for-profit servi
6327 W GREENFIELD AVE 8/16/2019 2019429 4143643515 Fierce & Fab 200.00 I am starting a retail women’s clothing store

2331 S 108 ST 8/16/2019 2019428 4145469663 Green and Gold Zone 550.00 We carry clothing, novelty and other merchandise related to WI P
6231 W NATIONAL AVE 8/30/2019 2019454 4142430949 Handz Tha Barber LLC 350.00 Community grooming service, looking to bring great customer se
7515 W NATIONAL AVE 8/20/2019 2019434  414-815-9400 The LifeWay Church 800.00 We will be purchasing this property to hold religious services and
1135 S70 ST 8/9/2019 2019409  414-241-8576  Hook Counseling LLC 200.00 I provide outpatient psychotherapy.

1135 S70 ST 8/7/2019 2019401 4143109610 ReleaseWire LLC 350.00 ReleaseWire LLC operates ReleaseWire, an online news distribut
2075 S 81 ST 8/22/2019 2019437 2625103290 CPM SALES & SERVICE, INC 200.00 WE BUY, SELL AND FIX REHAB EQUIPMENT. ALL OF OU



1205 S 70 ST 8/8/2019 2019407  414-727-2789  Professional Services Group 800.00 Professional Services Group (PSG) is a Wisconsin for-profit servi
207 S CURTIS RD 8/19/2019 2019432 4148520091 Panaceacanna 550.00 Receiving, storing, grinding & heating hemp flowers/plant materi

1135 S70 ST 8/12/2019 2019413  414-409-3546  AM Counseling 200.00 Outpatient Mental/behavioral Health counseling will be serving cl



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY ISSUED

August 2019

Address Date App Numb Phone Number  Occupant Descriptior Fee Permit # Permit Dat:
1700 S 60 ST 7/26/2019 2019388  414-206-0217 A Mother's Heart Learning Center ~ We are a childcare center that is commi 550.00 OP190095 8/23/2019
9104 W GREENFIELD AVE 5/24/2019 2019277 414-350-8040 Mystical Gift Shop Candle Shop 200.00 OP190094 8/20/2019
1329 S70 ST 5/14/2019 2019260  262-490-5678 Pepi's Pizza Italian based menu with wait staff . Fea 550.00 OP190093 8/14/2019
7911 W BECHER ST 4/23/2019 2019230 4143797284 Morgans Mini Mart A small grocery store that also offers tc  200.00 OP190092 8/9/2019
1503 S 81 ST 7/3/2019 2019351 4145075805 Capt'n Nicks cocktails and beer for inside consumpti  350.00 OP190091 8/7/2019
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